## THIRD SCHEDULE

Regulations 6(2), 7(1)(*d*), 10(2), 11, 12(2), 13(2), 14, 15 and 17(1)

## **FEES**

1.	Application for registration as an allied health professional under section $21(1)(b)$ of the Act	\$200
2.	Application for renewal of temporary registration as an allied health professional under section 19(3) of the Act	\$100
3.	Application for approval to use, exhibit, etc., additional qualification under regulation 6	\$50
4.	Application under section 27(1) of the Act to restore name removed from register	\$200
5.	Issue of a duplicate certificate of registration under regulation 10(2)	\$50
6.	Issue of a certified true copy of certificate of	\$50
	registration under regulation 11	
7.	registration under regulation 11 Practising fee under regulation 12(2)	\$140 per year or part thereof
7. 8.		• •
	Practising fee under regulation 12(2)  Application for a practising certificate (or for	part thereof
8.	Practising fee under regulation 12(2)  Application for a practising certificate (or for renewal thereof) under section 23(2) of the Act  Late application fee for renewal of a practising certificate later than 30 days before expiration of the practising certificate under section 23(5) of the	part thereof \$20
8. 9.	Practising fee under regulation 12(2)  Application for a practising certificate (or for renewal thereof) under section 23(2) of the Act  Late application fee for renewal of a practising certificate later than 30 days before expiration of the practising certificate under section 23(5) of the Act  Issue of a duplicate practising certificate under	part thereof \$20 \$100